16.01.54. Schruns

course name: Hartmann piste
course length: 2850 m
vertical drop: 805 m

number of gates: 6

weather: overcast

snow: hard

started: 41-9 at 13h
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12. Christian Pravda
13. Sigurd Rokne

14. Guy de Huertas
15. Janko Stefe
16. Hermann Gamon

17. Gebhard Hillbrand
18. Firmin Mathis

19. Heini Bierling

20. Alois Zauner

21. Sverre Johannessen

22. Hans Senger
23. Peter Schenk

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

NOR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
FRG

AUT
NOR

FRA
YUG
AUT

AUT
FRA
FRG
AUT
NOR

AUT
FRG

Downhill, men

2.22.85*
2.23.15

2.25.06
2.25.36

2.26.27
2.26.59
2.27.09
2.27.57
2.27.76
2.28.30
2.29.58

2.31.50
2.31.78

2.3351
2.34.73
2.35.05

2.36.19
2.36.29
2.37.31
2.37.75
2.38.11

2.42.86
2.44.73

(17)
(14)

(5

(11)

(9
(1

(6)

(4)

(18)

(13)

0.00
0.20

1.49
1.69

2.30
2.52
2.85
3.17
3.30
3.67
4.53

5.82
6.00

7.17
7.99
8.21

8.97
9.03
9.73
10.02
10.30

13.52
14.72



DNF:

Martin Julen SuUl  (10),
Alf Opheim NOR (16),
Roberto Lacedelli ITA,
Andreas Ruedi SUl,

Tine Mulej YUG,
Franc Cvenkelj YUG

* new course record (former 2.31.4 was set by Martin Strolz in 1952),
average speed was 72/kmbh.
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Neue Deutsche Wochenschau Nr. 208/1954

has a minute long report (from 8:25 minutes onwards) showing run of Schuster and
several other racers

available at

https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32314



https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32314

